
Timing Ljubljana
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Swim to Live 2017
Ljubljana, 24.6.2017

11. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly Odprto
24.6.2017 - 20:25
Točk: FINA 2016

Rojen rezultat točke

otroci

1. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.43 99

otroci

1. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.14 239

otroci

1. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 29.57 436
2. MAJCEN Patrik 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 37.80 208
3. BOGATAJ Fedja 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.85 208

otroci

1. MAJCEN GOVC Filip 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.41 612
2. HROVATIN Žiga 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 27.80 525
3. ZAVADLAL Matic 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 27.94 517
4. GROŠELJ Martin 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 28.26 500
5. SUBAN Nejc 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 28.87 468

Odrasli

1. STRBAD Matevž 96 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 28.04 511
2. VUGA Janez 99 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 28.50 487
3. HRIBAR Klemen 93 Bivši Plavalec 33.60 297
4. KONC Andraž 99 Brez Kluba 43.92 133

35 - 39 let/AG

1. CAPANNA Luca 81 Mysport Genova 1:14.92 26

55 - 59 let/AG

1. ŠKAFAR Andrej 60 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 33.46 301

70 - 74 let/AG

1. FEGUŠ Marko Mitja 47 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 1:20.18 21

Odprto

1. MAJCEN GOVC Filip 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.41 612
2. HROVATIN Žiga 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 27.80 525
3. ZAVADLAL Matic 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 27.94 517
4. STRBAD Matevž 96 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 28.04 511
5. GROŠELJ Martin 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 28.26 500
6. VUGA Janez 99 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 28.50 487
7. SUBAN Nejc 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 28.87 468
8. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 29.57 436
9. ŠKAFAR Andrej 60 Plavalni Klub Celulozar Krško 33.46 301



Timing Ljubljana
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 24.6.2017 21:31 - Stran 2

Swim to Live 2017
Ljubljana, 24.6.2017

11. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Delfin/Fly, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

10. HRIBAR Klemen 93 Bivši Plavalec 33.60 297
11. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.14 239
12. MAJCEN Patrik 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 37.80 208
13. BOGATAJ Fedja 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 37.85 208
14. KONC Andraž 99 Brez Kluba 43.92 133
15. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 48.43 99
16. CAPANNA Luca 81 Mysport Genova 1:14.92 26
17. FEGUŠ Marko Mitja 47 Plavalni Klub Ilirija Ljubljan 1:20.18 21


